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Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sat, September 02, 2017 @ 01:02 PM Eastern

35th Annual Sport Clips Haircuts VFW 200

05/09/08Carl EdwardsTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

27.784 176.994

Qualifying Round: 3

1 18 Denny Hamlin(i) Sport Clips Toyota 28.556 172.209 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 41 Kevin Harvick(i) Hunt Brothers Pizza Throwback Ford 28.685 171.435 1 1 0.129 0.129

3 21 Daniel Hemric # Blue Gate Bank Chevrolet 28.736 171.130 1 1 0.180 0.051

4 00 Cole Custer # Haas Automation Ford 28.755 171.017 1 1 0.199 0.019

5 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Tracker Boats Chevrolet 28.791 170.803 1 1 0.235 0.036

6 9 William Byron # Liberty University Chevrolet 28.839 170.519 1 1 0.283 0.048

7 1 Elliott Sadler ArmourViennaSausage150thAnniv Chev 28.858 170.407 1 1 0.302 0.019

8 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 28.861 170.389 1 1 0.305 0.003

9 2 Austin Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 28.869 170.342 1 1 0.313 0.008

10 22 Joey Logano(i) Fitzgerald Glider Kits Ford 28.880 170.277 1 1 0.324 0.011

11 20 Erik Jones(i) Reser's Main Street Bistro Toyota 28.996 169.596 1 1 0.440 0.116

12 42 Tyler Reddick BBR/ Jason Aldean Chevrolet 29.004 169.549 1 1 0.448 0.008

Qualifying Round: 2

1 21 Daniel Hemric # Blue Gate Bank Chevrolet 28.613 171.866 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 18 Denny Hamlin(i) Sport Clips Toyota 28.657 171.602 1 1 0.044 0.044

3 41 Kevin Harvick(i) Hunt Brothers Pizza Throwback Ford 28.703 171.327 1 1 0.090 0.046

4 00 Cole Custer # Haas Automation Ford 28.707 171.303 1 1 0.094 0.004

5 2 Austin Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 28.755 171.017 1 1 0.142 0.048

6 1 Elliott Sadler ArmourViennaSausage150thAnniv Chev 28.789 170.815 1 1 0.176 0.034

7 22 Joey Logano(i) Fitzgerald Glider Kits Ford 28.805 170.720 1 1 0.192 0.016

8 9 William Byron # Liberty University Chevrolet 28.809 170.697 1 1 0.196 0.004

9 20 Erik Jones(i) Reser's Main Street Bistro Toyota 28.811 170.685 1 1 0.198 0.002

10 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Tracker Boats Chevrolet 28.856 170.419 1 1 0.243 0.045

11 42 Tyler Reddick BBR/ Jason Aldean Chevrolet 28.868 170.348 1 1 0.255 0.012

12 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 28.886 170.242 1 1 0.273 0.018

13 7 Justin Allgaier Advance Auto Parts Chevrolet 28.968 169.760 1 1 0.355 0.082

14 19 Matt Tifft # Ron Jon Surf Shop Toyota 29.008 169.526 1 3 0.395 0.040

15 96 Ben Kennedy # Hurricane Harvey Relief Chevrolet 29.019 169.461 1 3 0.406 0.011

16 4 Ross Chastain South Carolina Education Lottery Chevrolet 29.038 169.351 1 1 0.425 0.019

17 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 29.075 169.135 1 1 0.462 0.037

18 11 Blake Koch LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 29.108 168.943 1 1 0.495 0.033

19 62 Brendan Gaughan NAPA Throwback Chevrolet 29.139 168.764 1 1 0.526 0.031

20 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 29.159 168.648 1 3 0.546 0.020

21 5 Michael Annett TMC Transportation Chevrolet 29.174 168.561 1 1 0.561 0.015

22 14 JJ Yeley TriStar Motorsports Toyota 29.426 167.118 1 1 0.813 0.252

23 24 Dylan Lupton Nut Up Toyota 29.718 165.475 1 1 1.105 0.292

24 28 Dakoda Armstrong JGL Racing Toyota 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

Driver TimeCarPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 18 Denny Hamlin(i) Sport Clips Toyota 28.711 171.279 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 21 Daniel Hemric # Blue Gate Bank Chevrolet 28.728 171.178 1 1 0.017 0.017

3 20 Erik Jones(i) Reser's Main Street Bistro Toyota 28.738 171.118 1 1 0.027 0.010

4 22 Joey Logano(i) Fitzgerald Glider Kits Ford 28.743 171.089 1 1 0.032 0.005

5 00 Cole Custer # Haas Automation Ford 28.761 170.982 1 1 0.050 0.018

6 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Tracker Boats Chevrolet 28.785 170.839 1 1 0.074 0.024

7 7 Justin Allgaier Advance Auto Parts Chevrolet 28.797 170.768 1 1 0.086 0.012

8 4 Ross Chastain South Carolina Education Lottery Chevrolet 28.805 170.720 1 1 0.094 0.008

9 41 Kevin Harvick(i) Hunt Brothers Pizza Throwback Ford 28.808 170.703 1 1 0.097 0.003

10 42 Tyler Reddick BBR/ Jason Aldean Chevrolet 28.842 170.501 1 1 0.131 0.034

11 1 Elliott Sadler ArmourViennaSausage150thAnniv 28.858 170.407 1 1 0.147 0.016

12 19 Matt Tifft # Ron Jon Surf Shop Toyota 28.862 170.383 1 1 0.151 0.004

13 96 Ben Kennedy # Hurricane Harvey Relief Chevrolet 28.895 170.189 1 1 0.184 0.033

14 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 28.938 169.936 1 1 0.227 0.043

15 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 28.970 169.748 1 1 0.259 0.032

16 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 28.993 169.613 1 1 0.282 0.023

17 2 Austin Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 29.022 169.444 1 1 0.311 0.029

18 14 JJ Yeley TriStar Motorsports Toyota 29.088 169.059 1 1 0.377 0.066

19 11 Blake Koch LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 29.117 168.891 1 1 0.406 0.029

20 9 William Byron # Liberty University Chevrolet 29.119 168.879 1 1 0.408 0.002

21 62 Brendan Gaughan NAPA Throwback Chevrolet 29.166 168.607 1 1 0.455 0.047

22 5 Michael Annett TMC Transportation Chevrolet 29.215 168.324 1 1 0.504 0.049

23 24 Dylan Lupton Nut Up Toyota 29.404 167.243 1 1 0.693 0.189

24 28 Dakoda Armstrong JGL Racing Toyota 29.406 167.231 3 3 0.695 0.002

25 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com Chevrolet 29.406 167.231 1 1 0.695 0.000

26 39 Ryan Sieg RSS Racing Chevrolet 29.418 167.163 1 4 0.707 0.012

27 33 Brandon Jones KCMG Chevrolet 29.425 167.123 1 3 0.714 0.007

28 93 Jeff Green RSS Racing Chevrolet 29.612 166.068 1 1 0.901 0.187

29 07 Ray Black II Learn Underwater Welding Chevrolet 29.762 165.231 1 2 1.051 0.150

30 40 Timmy Hill O.C.R Gaz Bar Dodge 29.942 164.238 1 1 1.231 0.180

31 90 Brandon Brown Coastal Carolina University Chevrolet 29.948 164.205 3 3 1.237 0.006

32 0 Garrett Smithley teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 29.952 164.183 2 2 1.241 0.004

33 8 BJ McLeod Corvetteparts.net Chevrolet 30.018 163.822 1 2 1.307 0.066

34 52 Joey Gase AgriSupply/EternalFan/FranklinSigns Chev 30.038 163.713 1 3 1.327 0.020OP

35 99 David Starr  Chevrolet 30.134 163.191 2 2 1.423 0.096OP

36 01 Harrison Rhodes teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 30.232 162.662 2 2 1.521 0.098OP

37 78 Tommy Joe Martins  Chevrolet 30.337 162.099 1 1 1.626 0.105OP

38 13 Carl Long O.C.R Gaz Bar Dodge 30.502 161.222 1 2 1.791 0.165OP

39 74 Mike Harmon Red Farmer Throwback Dodge 31.007 158.596 2 2 2.296 0.505OP

40 89 Morgan Shepherd Visone RV Chevrolet 30.861 159.347 3 5 2.150 -0.146

41 15 Reed Sorenson(i) teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----PC
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